

Sessions Case – 123 of 2024

CNR : WBBB-05-001105-2024

Order No.- 10

12-06-2026

Today is fixed for further evidence of rest.

Ld. Special P.P. Rampurhat, Birbhum files hazira.

Sole accused person, on court bail, is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

As per the resolution dt. 01.06.2026 of Rampurhat Bar Association,
no adverse order is to be passed this day.

It appears that the witnesses have not yet been summoned. Hence the
schedule is hereby cancelled and rescheduled as followed.

Fix **20.08.2026** for further evidence of the rest.

Fix **21.08.2026** for further evidence of the rest.

Accused as before.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- S. Roy Chowdhury
ASJ, Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885

Sd/- S. Roy Chowdhury
ASJ, Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885